colour included
in the price
Lukka
Lukka 940 ↕ x 400 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 3020
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
20180206 Małkowski Przemysław page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
940 400 50 370 344 186 400 370 780 80 2,83 7,60 WGW51094040
940 500 50 470 428 231 400 470 780 80 3,32 9,23 WGW51094050
940 600 50 570 502 271 600 570 780 80 3,82 10,86 WGW51094060
1180 400 50 370 435 234 400 370 1020 80 3,51 9,66 WGW51118040
1180 500 50 470 538 288 600 470 1020 80 4,11 11,74 WGW51118050
1180 600 50 570 629 337 600 570 1020 80 4,70 13,82 WGW51118060
1420 400 50 370 526 283 600 370 1260 80 4,19 11,73 WGW51142040
1420 500 50 470 633 340 600 470 1260 80 4,89 14,25 WGW51142050
1420 600 50 570 756 406 800 570 1260 80 5,59 16,77 WGW51142060
1660 400 50 370 617 331 600 370 1500 80 4,87 13,78 WGW51166040
1660 500 50 470 758 405 800 470 1500 80 5,67 16,76 WGW51166050
1660 600 50 570 883 470 800 570 1500 80 6,47 19,73 WGW51166060
3
I
9
4